
COLLEGE AND SIXTH FORM OPEN EVENTS 2023 - 2024 
 

Here is your calendar of open events for local colleges.  You will see that on some dates there is more 
than one event on, so please plan carefully. I have also emailed the dates in college order with links to 
the college website and virtual tours if there is one.  

Occasionally colleges will make changes to the dates and >mes provided so please check the  
informa>on hasn’t changed before you make plans by checking the College website. You may also need to book a place 
on the events so please double check this too.   

SEPTEMBER    

Saturday 23rd September  Runshaw College Leyland Campus 10am -2pm  
  Pendleton Sixth Form College 10.00am -1.00pm  

Monday 25th September   Worsley College 5.00 -7.00pm  
Tuesday 26th September  Eccles Sixth Form College 5.00 -7.00pm  

Wednesday 27th September  Future Skills @ Media City 5.00– 7.00pm  
OCTOBER    

Monday 2nd October  Salford City Skills 5.00-7.00pm  

Tuesday 3rd October  Bury College 5.00pm – 7.30pm  
Thursday 5th October   Winstanley College (Wigan) 3.30 - 7.30pm  

Saturday 7th October  The Sixth Form Bolton 10.30-1.30pm    NOTE! Closing date 31/1/24  
  Myerscough College 10am-12.30pm  
  Holy Cross College 10am-1pm   NOTE! Closing date 30/11/23  
  Loreto College Manchester   Check details on website  
Monday 9th October  Wigan and Leigh College Wigan Campus 4.30pm – 7.30pm  
Thursday 12th October  Runshaw College 3.30pm – 7.30pm  
  The Manchester College 5.00– 7.00pm  
  Bury College 5.00pm – 7.30pm  
  Canon Slade 5.30pm-8.30pm  

Sunday 15th October  Loreto College Manchester     Check details on website  

Monday 16th October  Holy Cross College 5.00pm-8.00pm     NOTE! Closing date 30/11/23  
  Wigan and Leigh College Leigh Campus 4.30pm – 7.30pm  
Tuesday 17th October  Bolton College   5.00pm -8.00pm  
Wednesday 18th October  Winstanley College (Wigan) 3.30 - 7.30pm  

Monday 30th October  Salford City Skills 5.00-7.00pm  
NOVEMBER    

Wednesday 1st November  Winstanley College (Wigan) 3.30 - 7.30pm  

Saturday 4th November  Future Skills @ Media City 10.00am– 1.00pm  
  Access CreaXve College 11am-2.00pm   

 
 

 
 



Monday 6th November  Worsley College 5.00 -7.00pm  
 Monday 6th November Wigan and Leigh College   

Wigan Campus 4.30pm – 7.30pm  
Tuesday 7th November  Eccles Sixth Form College 5.00 -7.00pm  
Thursday 9th November  Pendleton Sixth Form College 5.00 -7.00pm  

Monday 13th November  Wigan and Leigh College Leigh Campus 4.30pm – 7.30pm  
Wednesday 15th November  Bolton College   5.00pm -8.00pm  
Saturday 18th November  Myerscough College 10am-12.30pm  

Tuesday 21st November  Runshaw College 3.30pm – 7.30pm  
Wednesday 22nd November  The Sixth Form Bolton 5.30-7.30pm     NOTE! Closing date 31/1/24  

Thursday 23rd November  The Manchester College 5.00– 7.00pm  
Saturday 25th November  Bury College 10.30am-1.00pm  

DECEMBER    

Saturday 2nd December  Access CreaXve College 11am-2.00pm  
Tuesday 5th December  Pendleton Sixth Form College 5.00 -7.00pm  
Thursday 14th December  Bolton College   5.00pm -8.00pm  
JANUARY 2024    

Tuesday 23rd January   The Sixth Form Bolton 5.30-7.30pm  NOTE! Closing date 31/1/24  
Monday 29th January  Wigan and Leigh College Wigan Campus 4.30pm – 7.30pm  

FEBRUARY    

Saturday 3rd February  Myerscough College 10am-12.30pm  
Monday 5th February   Wigan and Leigh College    Leigh Campus 4.30pm – 7.30pm  
Tuesday 6th February  Bolton College   5.00pm -8.00pm  
MARCH    

Saturday 2nd March  Salford City Skills 10.00am-1.00pm  
Monday 4th March  Worsley College 5.00 -7.00pm  

Tuesday 5th March  Eccles Sixth Form College 5.00 -7.00pm  

Wednesday 6th March  Future Skills @ Media City 5.00– 7.00pm  
  Runshaw College 3.30pm – 7.30pm  
Saturday 16th March  Myerscough College 10am-12.30pm  
Thursday 21st March  Bury College 5.00pm – 7.30pm  

 Things to note!  

We recommend you apply to at least 2/3 colleges, so please visit all that offer the course you are interested in if you can.  
Some of last year’s pupils who did this were very relieved as they had several back up opAons when they didn’t get the 
grades they needed!  

Even if you are considering an apprenAceship, please apply to college too as a back-up plan – beFer to cancel an offer than 
try and search last minute.  

Please keep checking the bulleAn and school website for updates as some colleges add in events if they are oversubscribed.  

If you need any help with applicaAons, please email Mrs Shamim/Dr Zakia.   


